Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Rice - (883829) - West Wight SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.68
1:07.40
1:07.43
1:07.50
1:07.62
1:07.84
1:07.88
1:07.99
1:08.13
1:08.87
1:09.12
1:09.34
1:09.38
1:09.43
1:09.50
1:09.57
1:09.67
1:09.77
1:09.90
1:09.95
1:10.50
1:10.52
1:12.09
1:14.11
1:15.05

1:16.90
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Date

07/03/15
13/12/14
12/04/15
20/04/15
24/04/16
16/11/14
08/02/15
27/09/15
07/11/14
17/07/15
14/07/14
12/07/14
13/03/16
10/01/16
08/11/14
11/10/14
10/01/15
03/04/16
05/10/14
04/10/15
22/06/14
08/10/16
06/04/14
09/02/14
24/11113
23/06/13

A4 40

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships
NASLS 2014 Round Three

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015
Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016
Hampshire Schools Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015
West Wight Club Championships
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

14th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014

NASL South

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Hampshire Schools 2013

Seaclose Club Championships
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Venue

Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Bognor Regis
Newport

Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Southampton
Bognor Regis
West Wight
Newport

Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Southampton
Brighton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Brighton
Bognor Regis
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Felpham
Southampton
Waterlooville
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110,94
1:24.51
1:29.75
1:34.24

1:50.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.52
1:07.62
1:09.77
1:09.38
1:09.43
1:09.95
1:07.99
1:08.87
1:07.50
1:07.43
1:06.68
1:07.88
1:09.67
1:07.40
1:07.84
1:09.50
1:08.13
1:09.57
1:09.90
1:09.12
1:09.34
1:10.50
1:12.09
1:14.11
1:15.05
1:16.94
1:16.90
1:24.51
1:29.75
1:34.24

1:50.51
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Date

08/10/16
24/04/16
03/04/16
13/03/16
10/01/16
04/10/15
27/09/15
17/07/15
20/04/15
12/04/15
07/03/15
08/02/15
10/01/15
13/12/14
16/11/14
08/11/14
07/11/14
11/10/14
05/10/14
14/07/14
12/07/14
22/06/14
06/04/14
09/02/14
24/11113
08/11/13
23/06/13
09/11/12
16/07/12
20/11/11
18/04/11
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West Wight SC Club Championships
Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012
West Wight SC Club Championships

Isle of Wight Championships 2011

Meet

NASL South

Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015
Litttehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Hampshire County ASA Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

NASLS 2014 Round Three

Hampshire Schools Championships
NASL2014 Round 2

West Wight Club Championships

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014
City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Hampshire Schools 2013

West Wight Club Championships

Seaclose Club Championships

West Wight SC Club Championships

Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012

West Wight SC Club Championships

Isle of Wight Championships 2011
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Isle of Wight
West Wight

Isle of Wight

Venue

Portsmouth
Isle of Wight
Bognor Regis
Southampton
Brighton
Southampton
Bognor Regis
Newport
Newport
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Southampton
Brighton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
West Wight
Waterlooville
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Felpham
Southampton
Waterlooville
West Wight
Isle Of Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
West Wight

Isle of Wight
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4
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